Surendranath Evening College
24/2 M.G. Road, Kolkata - 700 009

Academic Calendar for the Session July 2021 — June 2022

Event Date
Death Anniversary of Sir Surendranath Banerjee 06.08.2021 (Friday)
Independence Day Celebration, flag hoisting at college campus 15.08.2021 (Sunday)
Teachers' Day celebration 05.09.2021 (Sunday)
Commencement of 1st, 3rd and 5th semester classes 07.09.2021 (Tuesday)
Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2021 (Saturday)
Mahalaya 06.10.2021 (Wednesday)
Durga Puja 09.10.2021-7.11.2021
Guru Nanak Jayanti 19.11.2021 (Friday)
Christmas 25.12.2021 (Saturday)
New year’s Day 01.01.2022 (Friday)
Swami Vivekananda’s Birthday 12.01.2022 (Wednesday)
Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2022 (Sunday)
Calcutta University Foundation Day 24.01.2022 (Monday)
Republic Day Celebration, flag hoisting at college campus 26.01.2022 (Wednesday)
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14.02.2022 (Monday)
Annual Sports Day Last week of February, 2022
National Science Day Celebration 28.02.2022 (Monday)
International Women’s Day Celebration 08.03.2022 (Tuesday)
Commencement of 2nd, 4th and 6th semester classes 05.04.2022 (Tuesday)
Rabindra Jayanti celebration 09.05 2022 (Monday)
World Yoga Day celebration 21.06.2022 (Tuesday)

Holidays and Vacations: As per Holiday List by University of Calcutta




Commencement of UG Classes:

e Commencement of Semester I classes (Online): 15 week of October, 2021

e Commencement of UG Semester I, ITI & V Offline classes: 2" week of November, 2021

e Commencement of UG Semester II ( Gen.) classes: 1% week of April, 2022

e Commencement of Online UG Semester II, IV & VI Theory classes: 1 May, 2022

e Commencement of Offline UG Semester II, IV & VI Theory classes: 1% May, 2022

e Commencement of UG Semester II (Hons.) classes: Last week of March

Examinations:

e B.A./B.Sc./B.com Semester 3" & 5" Final University, 2022

Internal Assessment Exam: 1% week of January, 2022
Theory Exam: 2°¢ week of January, 2022
Practical Examination: 1% week of January, 2022

e B.A./B.Sc./B.com Semester 1* Final University (Hons. & Gen.), 2022

Internal Assessment Exam: 2" week of February, 2022
Theory Exam: Last week of February, 2022
Practical Examination: 2™ week of February, 2022

e B.A./B.Sc./B.com Semester 6™ Final University (Hons. & Gen.), 2022

Internal Assessment Exam: 2™ week of June, 2022
Theoretical Exam: Last week of June to 1% week of July, 2022
Practical Examination: 3" week of July

e B.A./B.Sc. Semester 4 Final University (Hons. & Gen.), 2022

Internal Assessment Exam: 3™ week of June, 2022
Theory Exam: 1% week of July, 2022
Practical Exam: 4" week of July, 2022

e B.A./B.Sc. /B.com Semester 2" Final University (Hons. & Gen.), 2022

Internal Assessment: Last week of June, 2022
Theory Examination: 1% week of July, 2022
Practical Examination: 4™ week of July, 2022




